

Atul

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 2720 OF 2011

Solar Readymades Pvt Ltd & Solar Sportswear ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Rajdeep Construction Pvt Ltd & Anr ...Defendants

Mr Rahul Theckedath, i/b MP Savla & Co., for the Plaintiffs &
Applicant in NMS/2678/2016.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 13th February 2019

PC:-

1. Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.
2. Inadvertently, the order dated 11th December 2018 remained to be uploaded on the website, due to which the Plaintiffs could not comply with the direction contained in that order.
3. The order is now to be uploaded urgently.
4. Time to file the Affidavit of Evidence, an Affidavit of Documents and a Compilation of Documents is extended till 12th March 2019.

5. Discovery and inspection is to be completed and statements of admission and denial are to be exchanged within two weeks thereafter.

6. List the matter on 28th March 2019 for marking the Plaintiffs' documents.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)