

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2720 OF 2011

Solar Readymades Pvt. Ltd. And Solar Sportsweat

....PLAINTIFF

V/S

Rajdeep Construction Pvt Ltd

....DEFENDANT

Mr. Farhan Dubash a/w Mr. Vishal P., Mr. Chinmay Mehta i/by
R. V. J. Associates for Plaintiff.

Mr. Vikram Deshmukh a/w Ms. Devyani W. i/by B. R. OZA
and Co. for Defendants.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 27th September, 2024

P.C. :

S.O. 19/11/2024 , . Ad-interim / relief or interim relief,if any
granted earlier will continue to operating till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)